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TC Rehau (05086)

Anlage
Schitzenstrale 26, 95111 Rehau
reinhard.maschewski@googlemail.com

Hallenadresse
Schitzenstr. 26, 95111 Rehau
T 01736631554 christian_schmidt.fcb@web.de

Sportwart/in
Richter, Pirmin
T 015151645015 pirmin.r@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Maschewski, Reinhard

T 01737282568 reinhard.maschewski@googlemail.com
Schiedsrichterobmann

Schmidt, Christian
T 01736631554 christian_schmidt.fcb@web.de
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Herren 65 (4er) | Landesliga 1
MF: Wolfgang Schéfer; T 09283 3223; G 09281 7394521
schaefer-rehau@web.de

Ra.Vj. Name Nat. ID-Nr.

1 1 Bohme, Herbert GER 14910613
2 2 Ernst, Heinz-Glinther GER 15510056
3 3 Geyer, Horst GER 15210455
4 4 Schafer, Wolfgang GER 15410883
5 5 Wolf, Hartmut GER 15310359
6 8 Socha, Reinhard GER 15310379
7 6 Konig, Karl-Heinz GER 15110375
8 7 Heinrich, Gerhard GER 14610577
9 10 Wellen, Dieter GER 15352839
10 9 Zeitler, Reinhold GER 14210297
11 11 Steiner, Ullrich GER 15111257
12 22 Prochazka, Franz GER 14710484
13 12 Suske, Bernd GER 14310934
14 13 Bucka, Dieter GER 14300071
15 21 Wendler, Karl-Heinz GER 14510193
16 20 Wolowiec, Peter GER 14510220

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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DJK Abenberg (06002)

Anlage
Asbacher Weg 5, 91183 Abenberg
G 09178 5537 b.helbig@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Ratschmeier, Johannes
T 0179 7556266 johannes.ratschmeier@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in

Ratschmeier, Johannes

T 0179 7556266 johannes.ratschmeier@arcor.de
Schiedsrichterobmann

Drexl, Wolfgang
T 0911 6327627 webmaster@tennis-tsv-wassermungenau.de
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Herren 65 (4er) | Landesliga 1
MF: Norbert Schaller; T 09122 75986

m 01520 1611592; nh.schaller@web.de

Ra.Vj. Name Nat.
1 1 Schaller, Norbert GER
2 2 Mathajsl, Peter GER
3 3 Burkel, Eugen GER
4 4 HO6hn, Peter GER
5 N Hofmann, Robert GER
(SG mit TSV Wassermungenau)
6 6 Maier, Werner GER
7 N Schindler, Walter GER
(SG mit TSV Wassermungenau)
8 7 Loffert, Gerd GER
9 N Oeder, Hans GER
(SG mit TSV Wassermungenau)
10 9 Kern, Johannes GER
11 10 Besold, Klaus GER
12 11 Rupprecht, Benno GER
13 12 Seemeyer, Manfred GER
14 13 Groger, Siegfried GER
15 N Bauer, Rudolf GER

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TANNENHOF

RESORT. SPORT & SPA

ID-Nr.

15100491
15410467
15710886
14907910
15810835

15111284
15910502

14400496
14803231

15710413
15553013
15303015
13810570
14410358
15910421
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1. FC Sachsen (06179)

Anlage
Erlbachweg 9, 91623 Sachsen
sachsen-tennis.scharrer@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Hochreuther, Peter
T 0179 7003634 peter.hochreuther@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Weihmann, Stefanie
T 015221657363 klein.stef@gmx.de
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Herren 65 (4er) | Landesliga 1
MF: Karl-Heinz Kolb; T 09827 7815

m 015170187210; karl-heinz-kolb@t-online.de

Ra.Vj. Name Nat.
1 N Schiffermiiller, Herrmann GER
(SG mit TC Rothenburg/Tauber)
2 2 Kandler, Roland GER
3 N Arendt, Andreas GER
(SG mit TC Rothenburg/Tauber)
4 N Schurz, Wilhelm GER
(SG mit TC Rothenburg/Tauber)
5 3 Kolb, Karl-Heinz GER
6 N Herrmann, Friedrich GER
7 4 Hackl, Ernst GER
8 5 Fischer, Hans-Ulrich GER
9 N Einzinger, Josef GER
10 N Weis, Rolf GER
(SG mit TC Rothenburg/Tauber)
11 7 Mdller, Hilmar GER
12 8 Fassnacht, Karl GER
13 10 Klein, Reiner GER
14 9 Bickel, Glnther GER
15 11 Reif, Hans GER
16 12 Ortner, Johann GER
17 N Heckel, Gerhard GER
18 N Rdschinger, Walter GER
19 N Bauer, Heinz GER
20 N Vogelhuber, Kurt GER
21 14 Engerer, Werner GER
22 15 Paul, Gunther GER
23 13 Rettenbacher, Josef GER

TANNENHOF

RESORT. SPORT & SPA

ID-Nr.

15911106

15410463
15950061

15910506

15810381
15510916
15311131
14610674
15910491
14810621

15211009
14911462
15010559
14303502
15210584
14810673
15710484
14660240
14010600
14710595
14310945
13910612
14710596
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LK25,0
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1. FC Altenmuhr (06270)

Anlage
Fichtenstr. 21, 91735 Muhr am See
m 01573049992 Johannes.Uhlmann95@web.de

Sportwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt

Jugendwart/in
vorubergehend nicht besetzt

Schiedsrichterobmann
Ring, Werner
T 0162 4892115 werner.ring@gmx.de
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Herren 65 (4er) | Landesliga 1

MF: Fritz BoBenecker; T 09831 675520; G 09831 675530

m 0157 71543814; fritzb51@googlemail.com

Ra.Vj. Name

a b wN

15

N Hofmann, Werner

(SG mit SG Herrieden)
Koczuba, Edward
Schafter, Wolfgang
Ducke, Jirgen
BoRenecker, Fritz

(SG mit SG Herrieden)
Bickel, Heinrich
Hartner, Bruno
Reichert, Hermann
Klunk, Manfred
Hummel, Ginther
Heidingsfelder, Erwin
Reuter, Gregor

10 Wiedemann, Wolfgang
11 Ring, Werner

12 Reichstein, Josef
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TANNENHOF

RESORT. SPORT & SPA

Nat.

GER

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr.

15200111

15910889
15610437
15810955
15102325

15210617
15510949
15310583
15909969
15611159
15910530
15410522
15703217
15811117
15410521
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LK13,2
LK15,0
LK18,1
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SC Grof3schwarzenlohe (06334)

Anlage
Mittelweg 80, 90530 Wendelstein
G 09129 287555 info@sc-grossschwarzenlohe.de

Hallenadresse
Mittelweg 80, 90530 Wendelstein
G 09129 26203 info@sc-grossschwarzenlohe.de

Sportwart/in
Béarnreuther, Klaus
T 0175 1753821 klaus.baernreuther@o2online.de

Senioren-Sportwart/in
Gabrysch, Henryk
T 0174 5850975 henryk-gabrysch@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Béarnreuther, Klaus
T 0175 1753821 klaus.baernreuther@o2online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Béarnreuther, Klaus
T 0175 1753821 klaus.baernreuther@o2online.de
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Herren 65 (4er) | Landesliga 1
MF: Klaus Bauer; T 09129 26258

klaus.f.bauer@gmail.com

Ra. Vj.

N

~N o 0o~ w

9

10
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12
13
14

Z oz
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13
11
14
16
15

Name

Bauer, Klaus
Leininger, Michael

(SG mit TSV Feucht)
Langhammer, Heinrich
Essig, Heiner

Dunst, Fritz

Haas, Klaus
Ackermann, Thomas
(SG mit TSV Feucht)
Lachnitt, Bernd
Hofmann, Bernd
Beierle, Viktor
Gerold, Edgar
Kosmol, Joachim
Ziegler, Norbert
Gabrysch, Henryk

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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RESORT. SPORT & SPA

Nat.

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr.

15510439
15402024

15510479
14853001
15310587
15810395
15701872

15310602
14702217
15810450
15010659
14710678
15010529
14910833

LK DR -
Sen.

LK9,4

LK9,6 D222/
H70

LK10,5
LK12,0
LK13,4
LK14,3
LK14,5

LK15,7
LK16,4
LK17,8
LK17,8
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK22,2

Tennis Q) PolT

ESS

ENERGIE SUDBAYERN
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TC Rot-Weil3 Cham (08012)

Anlage
Pralat-Wolker-Str. 3, 93413 Cham
G 09971 3855 markus.weichselmann@hiw24.de

Hallenadresse
Pralat-Wolker-Str. 3, 93413 Cham
G 09971 3855 tc.rw.cham@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Wanninger, Josef
T 01708167519 metzgerei-wanninger@t-online.de

Senioren-Sportwart/in
Stieglitz, Barbara
T 0172 8324961 barbarastieglitz@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Sipfle, Jorg
T 017647125944 suepfle@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann
Bosl, Georg
T 09971 6413 georg-boesl@t-online.de
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Herren 65 (4er) | Landesliga 1
MF: Max Strasser; T 09971 801883
m 0160 2692160; max.strasser@t-online.de

Ra.Vj. Name Nat.
1 1 Seidl, Otto GER
2 2 Riedlbauer, Hans-Dieter GER
3 3 Bosl, Georg GER
4 4 Wilde, Georg GER
5 N Dr. Hlavsa, Richard CZE
6 5 Dr. Vogl, Norbert GER
7 7 Strasser, Max GER
8 6 Mihlbauer, Franz GER
9 8 Dr. Schropfer, Roland GER
10 11 Greinke, Dieter GER
11 10 Groéber, Willi GER
12 12 Zollner, Gunter GER
13 13 Weber, Wolfram GER
14 9 Miethaner, Johann GER

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

&

ID-Nr.

14800557
15000083
15210890
15500220
15500306
15210170
15000470
15203115
15400109
15710743
15310144
14410750
15658233
15510105

LK DR -
Sen.
LK6,1 D4/H75
LK9,6
LK11,6
LK15,0
LK15,7
LK16,1
LK16,3
LK17,0
LK17,8
LK21,8
LK23,4
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
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TSV Altenfurt (06007)

Anlage
Hermann-Kolb-Str. 55b, 90475 Nirnberg
G +49 911 83 03 673 tennis@tsvaltenfurt.de

Hallenadresse
Hermann-Kolb-Str 55b, 90475 Nirnberg
G 0911 81 03 677 m 0171-8113870 tennishalle@tsvaltenfurt.de

Sportwart/in
Simkovic, Peter
T 0171/2857243 simpet2@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Wilhelmi, Patrick

T +49 (172) 10 97 49 2 patrick.wilhelmi@freenet.de
Schiedsrichterobmann

Reischl, Mike
T 0151 65063356 mike.reischi@tsvaltenfurt.de
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Herren 65 Il (4er) | Landesliga 1

MF: Werner Wirth
m 015167977052; werner.wirth10@gmail.com

Ra.Vj. Name
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Dr. Matich, Erhard
Spindler, Klaus
Jager, Uli

Wild, Helmut
Hellerich, Wolfgang
Dr. Heubeck, Claus
Jones, Scott

Wirth, Werner
Baron, Walter

Jeske, Norbert
Kohler, Robert
Zissler, Kurt

Bosl, Manfred
Velten, Hans-Peter
Belletz, Bernd
Bieberich, Norbert
Proksch, Hartmut
Nowotny, Georg
Gaszler, Johann
Burkert, Peter
Klenner, Jirgen
Schenk, Norbert

17 Lange, Hans-Jurgen
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TANNENHOF

RESORT. SPORT & SPA

Nat.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
USA*
AUT
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr.

15600422
15800148
15604000
15851421
15900240
15900317
15952092
15752848
14800210

15800102
15300234
15710461
15410482
14102323
15710471
15902831
15000671
15410959
15410989
15902493
15752653
14711097
14710703

LK

LK5,3
LK5,8
LK6,1
LK7,0
LK7,1
LK7,2
LK8,8
LK9,1
LK9,5

LK12,4
LK14,0
LK14,4
LK16,3
LK16,8
LK17,7
LK18,5
LK18,6
LK19,5
LK19,7
LK21,3
LK22,9
LK24,9
LK25,0
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D212
D110
A270
Al163
D56/
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